KATAJIOT
3ATTACHBIX YACTEW
Haso3opasbpacbiBaresien

"BaTtanboH"
N280
N280/1

N280/2



H1>KHE9 pama U MOABECKA

Ne HanmeHoBaHME AETAAU/Y3AQ: N280 N280/1 N280/2
n/n MHAEKC: KoA-BO: MHAEKC: Koa-Bo: MHAEKC: Koa-Bo:
1 |Pama HMXKHSS N280 01.00.00 1 N280 01.00.00 1 N280-2 01.00.00 1
2 |balMaK AepEBSIHHbIM N280 01.00.25 4 N280 01.00.25 4 N280-2 01.00.25 4
3 |MNonepeynHa ll N280 01.01.01 1 N280 01.01.01 1 N280 01.01.01 1
4 |Tpoxoa B cOope N280 01.04.00 1 N280 01.04.00 1 N280 01.04.00 1
5 |CoeanHUTEAb PECCOP B COOpE N280 01.10.00 2 N280 01.10.00 2 N280 01.10.00 2
6 |MNaaeL, peccopsl N280 01.10.07 4 N280 01.10.07 4 N280 01.10.07 4
7 |MNaAeu coeAnHUTEAS N280 01.10.08 2 N280 01.10.08 2 N280 01.10.08 2
8 |TpyOHbIM XOMYT OCH N280 01.30.03 8 N280 01.30.03 8 N280 01.30.03 8
9 |Ocb B cbope N280 01.50.00 2 N280 01.50.00 2 N280 01.50.00 2
10 [MeT. AUCT TPYOHbIM XOMYT N280 01.50.01 4 N280 01.50.01 4 N280 01.50.01 4
11 |OnopHoe Koaeco N280 01.60.00 1 N280-1 01.60.00 1 N280-1 01.60.00 1
12 |Cuenka N280 09.00.00 1 N280 09.00.00 1 N280 09.00.00 1
13 |BaAka aAg KpenaeHus doap N280 11.02.00 1 N280 11.02.00 1 N280 11.02.00 1
14 |KpoHLuTemnH 6amnepa N280 11.01.01 2 N280 11.01.01 2 N280 11.01.01 2
15 |BuHT N267 02.01.33 1 N267 02.01.33 1 N267 02.01.33 1
16 |TTOA3YH HOTSDKUTEAS N267 02.01.34 1 N267 02.01.34 1 N267 02.01.34 1
17 | Pyd4ka HOTDKUTEAS N267 02.01.37 1 N267 02.01.37 1 N267 02.01.37 1
18 |Peccopa amcToBas POD-KOS-000075 4 POD-KOS-000075 4 POD-KOS-000075 4
POD-KOL-000001-1
19 |Koaeco B cbope 25K400/60/15,3 4 POD-KOL-000001-1 4 UAK 4
POD-KOJ-000035
20 [MOAKAQAKO-YNOP pe3nHOBbIM 65x100 POD-TSZ-000007-1 2 POD-TSZ-000007-1 2 POD-TSZ-000007-1 2
21 |TpoC CTOAbHOM 5 Mm 25185 2,5 N.m. 25LS5 2,5 n.m. 25LS5 2,5 N.Mm.
22 | 3CKMM TPOCA 5 MM 231ZL 4 231ZL 4 231ZL 4
23 |MacaéHka M10 235SM10/1 6 23SM10/1 6 23SM10/1 6
24 | MPY>XUHUCTbIM LUITUTDT 26K6/30 1 26K6/30 1 26K6/30 1
25 | WnAmHT 4x50 oc 2474/50 6 2474/50 6 2474/50 6
26 |Py4ka MoOAQBATEAS 25RP 1 25RP 1 25RP 1
27 |Kpyraas wamnba 24oc 82005 23P240C 6 23P240C 6 23P240C 6
28 |Tamka kopoH4aTas M24 kA.8 oc 82148 POD-ELZ-000396 6 POD-ELZ-000396 6 POD-ELZ-000396 6
29 |BuHT 20x700cC. 8.8 82105 POD-ELZ-000014-1 6 POD-ELZ-000014-1 6 POD-ELZ-000014-1 6
30 (Wanba kp. 20 23P2000C 28 23P2000C 28 23P2000C 28
31 [Tamka camokoHTpdLLascs M20 oc 821758 23NS200C 82175 6 23NS200C 82175 6 23NS200C 82175 6




32 |Famka M20x1,5 23N20-1,50C 32 23N20-1,50C 32 23N20-1,50C 32
33 |lawmka koaeca 24 24 24
34 |BuHT 16x350cC 82105 23516-35 8,80C 4 23516-35 8,80C 4 23516-35 8,80C 4
35 |Kpyraas wamba 16oc 82005 23P1600C 4 23P1600C 4 23P1600C 4
36 |[Tanka camokoHTpawasca M16 oc 821758 23NS160C 4 23NS160C 4 23NS160C 4
37 |BuMHT M12x1200c 82101 23512x1200C 4 23512x1200C 4 23512x1200C 4
38 |BumHT M12x35 82105 23512-350C 8.8 2 23512-350C 8.8 2 23512-350C 8.8 2
39 |Kpyraas wamnba 12o0c 82005 23P120C 4 23P120C 4 23P120C 4
40 |Tamka camokoHTpaLascs M12 oc 821758 23NS120C 8 23NS120C 8 23NS120C 8
41 [BumHT M 10x35 23513/350C 8,8 5 23513/350C 8,8 5 23513/350C 8,8 5
42 |Kpyraas wamba 10oc 82005 23P10 82005 8 23P10 82005 8 23P10 82005 8
43 |Tamka camokoHTpsaLLascs M10 oc 821758 23NS100C 5 23NS100C 5 23NS100C 5
44 | BuHT ¢ moaronoBkom 8x40 8.8 82406 oc. 82406 2358-40P 10 2358-40P 10 2358-40P 10
45 |BuHT 8x400C 82105 2358-400C 8,8 4 2358-400C 8,8 4 2358-400C 8,8 4
46 |BUMHT C MOATOAOBKOM 8x250C 82406 23588-250c¢ 82406 4 23588-250c¢ 82406 4 2388-250c¢ 82406 4
47 | BumHT 8x250C 82105 2358-250C8.8 4 2358-250C8.8 4 2358-250C8.8 4
48 |Lanba obbiIKHOBEHHAS 8 23P8OC 4 23P8OC 4 23P8OC 4
49 |Tanka camokoHTpaLLasca M8 oc 82175 8 23NS80OC 20 23NS80OC 20 23NS80OC 20




1ﬂ

5<
kf /%S \m\
s {

ARV -




[MPUBOAHOS CMCTEMA

Ne HammeHoBaHME AETAAM/Y3AQ: N280 N280/1 N280/2
n/n MHAEKC: Koa-Bo MHAEKC: Koa-BO: MHAEKC: Koa-Bo:
1 |Aaantep N267-1 09.00.00.1 1 N267 09.00.00.1 1 N267 09.00.00.1 1
2 |Baaumk | N280 03.01.00 1 N280 03.01.00 1 N280 03.01.00 1
3 |Baamk i N280 03.02.00 1 N280 03.02.00 1 N280 03.02.00 1
4 |BTryAKQ CcLENAEHMs N267 02.04.06 1 N267 02.04.06 1 N267 02.04.06 1
5 |KpenaeHnue kKoxyxa N267 02.04.30.1 1 N267 02.04.30.1 1 N267 02.04.30.1 ]
6 |lNoaBecKa MNOALUMMHUKA N280 01.03.01 1 N280 01.03.01 1 N280 01.03.01 1
7 | WnoHka 12x8x70 POD-ELZ-000433 2 POD-ELZ-000433 2 POD-ELZ-000433 2
8 |MoawmnHukosbin yzea UCFC210 25L210UCFC 1 25L210UCFC 1 25L210UCFC 1
9 |MNoAmnHmKoBbIM y3eA UCFC209 25L209UCFC 2 25L209UCFC 2 25L209UCFC 2
10 |BOA LLUOPHUPHO-TEAECKOMMYECKMM 25WP 1 25WP 1 25WP 1
11 |BaA C QOPUKLMOHHOM MYdOTOM POD-WPS-000120 1 POD-WPS-000120 1 POD-WPS-000120 1
12 |KoxXyx lwapH1pa 250W 1 250W 1 250W 1
13 |BuHT 16x600C 82101 23S16-60 12 23516-60 12 23S16-60 12
14 |Kpyraas wamba 16oc 82005 23P1600C 12 23P1600C 12 23P1600C 12
15 |[TaMka camokoHTpaasca M16 oc 821758 23NS160C 12 23NS160C 12 23NS160C 12
16 |BumHT M 10x35 23510/350C 8,8 3 23510/350C 8,8 3 23510/350C 8,8 3
17 |Kpyraaga wamnba 10oc 82005 23P10 82005 6 23P10 82005 6 23P10 82005 6
18 [Famnka camokoHTpdLLascs M10 oc 82175 8 23NS100C 3 23NS100C 3 23NS100C 3
19 |lLamnba obbikHOBEHHAS 8 23P80OC 4 23P80OC 4 23P80OC 4
20 |Famka M8 OC 23N8 4 23N8 4 23N8 4
21 |Tamnka camokoHTpaLLasca M8 oc 82175 8 23NS80OC 4 23NS80OC 4 23NS80OC 4







Y3eA noAa

Ne HanmeHoBaHME AETAAU/Y3AQ: N280 N280/1 N280/2
n/n MHAEKC: KoA-BO: MHAEKC: Koa-Bo: MHAEKC: Koa-Bo:
1 |Pama noAa cBapHas B cbope N280 02.01.00 1 N280 02.01.00 1 N280-2 02.01.00 1
2 |POAMK HATSHKHOTO YCTPOMCTBA N280 02.00.03 2 N280 02.00.03 2 N280 02.00.03 2
3 | CronopHas BTyAKa N280 02.00.04 2 N280 02.00.04 2 N280 02.00.04 2
4 | LLenHOE KOAECO HATIHKUTEAS N280 02.00.05 4 N280 02.00.05 4 N280 02.00.05 4
5 | KAMH | HOTKMTEAS N280 02.00.06 2 N280 02.00.06 2 N280 02.00.06 2
6 |KAUH Il HOTSKUTEAS N280 02.00.07 2 N280 02.00.07 2 N280 02.00.07 2
7 | BAOK MPOTAAKMBATEAR HATHKUTEAS N280 02.00.08 4 N280 02.00.08 4 N280 02.00.08 4
8 | CoeAMHUTEAD HOTIKUTEAS N280 02.00.09 2 N280 02.00.09 2 N280 02.00.09 2
9 | BAOKMPOBKA BAOKQ HOTIKUTEAS N280 02.00.10 4 N280 02.00.10 4 N280 02.00.10 4
10 |HaTtarMBatoLLLMM NPYT HATHKMUTEAS N280 02.00.11 2 N280 02.00.11 2 N280 02.00.11 2
11 |BaA MpMBOAHOM MOAQBATEAS N280 02.00.13 1 N280 02.00.13 1 N280 02.00.13 1
12 |KoAecOo MpMBOAHOE MOACBATEAS N280 02.00.14 4 N280 02.00.14 4 N280 02.00.14 4
13 |CronopHas BTyAKA N280 02.00.15 4 N280 02.00.15 4 N280 02.00.15 4
14 |Aocka noad N280 02.00.17 16 N280 02.00.17 16 N280 02.00.17 16
15 | AOCKO NOAQ LLEHTPAABHOS N280 02.00.18 2 N280 02.00.18 2 N280 02.00.18 2
16 |Hatxuteab B cbope N280 02.02.00 4 N280 02.02.00 4 N280 02.02.00 4
17 | BAOKMPOBKA HATIXMTEAS B COOpE N280 02.03.00 2 N280 02.03.00 2 N280 02.03.00 2
18 |KpOHLUTEMH BAOAMKO MOACBATEAR B COOpPE N280 02.12.00 4 N280 02.12.00 4 N280 02.12.00 4
19 |CoeamHUTEAD LEMM POD-LAN-000075 4 POD-LAN-000075 4 POD-LAN-000075 4
20 [MAQCTUHKO MYydOThI POD-LAN-000075 4 POD-LAN-000075 4 POD-LAN-000075 4
21 | LUAAMHT MydoTbl POD-LAN-000075 4 POD-LAN-000075 4 POD-LAN-000075 4
22 | BbIpOBHMBAIOLLLASA MAQHKA N280 02.16.05 2 N280 02.16.05 2 N280 02.16.05 2
23 |Koxyx | B cbope N280 02.17.00 1 N280 02.17.00 1 N280 02.17.00 1
24 |Koxyx Il B8 cbope N280 02.18.00 2 N280 02.18.00 2 N280 02.18.00 2
25 [Koxyx lll B cbope N280 02.19.00 1 N280 02.19.00 1 N280 02.19.00 1
26 |Koxyx IV B cbope N280 02.20.00 1 N280 02.20.00 1 N280 02.20.00 1
27 |BTyAka Koaeca HaTskumteas PAP 3020 P20 25TSPAP3020 8 25TSPAP3020 8 25TSPAP3020 8
28 |BTyAka mpuBoAHOro BaAd PAP 4050 P20 25TSPAP4050 4 25TSPAP4050 4 25TSPAP4050 4
29 |LlapHMP BUAOYHBIM L POD-OGL-000468 2 POD-OGL-000468 2 POD-OGL-000468 2
30 |LUapHMpP BUMAOYHBIM P POD-OGL-000467 2 POD-OGL-000467 2 POD-OGL-000467 2
31 [Lenb NK10 POD-LAN-000072 4%9,5M POD-LAN-000072 4%9,5M POD-LAN-000072 4x10,5M
32 [BuHT M 16x180 23516/180 8.8 OC 2 23516/180 8.8 OC 2 23516/180 8.8 OC 2
33 |Kpyraas wamba 16oc 82005 23P1600C 2 23P1600C 2 23P1600C 2




34 |BuHT M12x1200cC 82101 23512x1200C 8 23512x1200C 8 23512x1200C 8
35 |BuHT 12x600C 8,8 82105 POD-ELZ-000429 8 POD-ELZ-000429 8 POD-ELZ-000429 8
36 |BuHT M12x35 82105 23512-350C 8.8 6 23512-350C 8.8 6 23512-350C 8.8 6
37 |Kpyraas wamba 12o0c 82005 23P120C 8 23P120C 8 23P120C 8
38 |lamka camokoHTpaLascs M12 oc 82175 8 23NS120C 14 23NS120C 14 23NS120C 14
39 |Tamka M 12¢cz 82144 5 23N12 8 23N12 8 23N12 8
40 |BumHT ¢ noaronoskom 8x40 8.8 82406 oc. 82406 23S58-40P 24 2358-40P 24 2358-40P 24
41 |BuHT 8x250cC 82105 2358-250C8.8 4 2358-250C8.8 4 2358-250C8.8 4
42 |Tamka CamoKoHTpaLLascs M8 oc 82175 8 23NS80OC 24 23NS80OC 24 23NS80OC 24
43 |Tamka M8 OC 23N8 2 23N8 2 23N8 2
44 | BMHT C NOArOAOBKOM 6x140 oc 82406 POD-ELZ-000600 22 POD-ELZ-000600 22 POD-ELZ-000600 22
45 |Kpyraas wamda 6oc 82005 23P60O0OC 22 23P600C 22 23P600C 22
46 |TaMKO CaOMOKOHTPELLLa9CY Mé oc 82175 8 23NS60C 22 23NS60C 22 23NS60C 22
47 |MacaéHka M8x1 235SM8 4 235SM8 4 235SM8 4
48 |LUnoHka 12x8x100 POD-ELZ-000078 1 POD-ELZ-000078 1 POD-ELZ-000078 1
49 |LLUnoHka 12x8x50 POD-ELZ-000077 4 POD-ELZ-000077 4 POD-ELZ-000077 4
50 |BoAT moAoTOOOPC3HLIM M 10x40 POD-ELZ-000-604 84 POD-ELZ-000-604 84 POD-ELZ-000-604 92
51 |BbAoK Lenum POD-ELZ-000603 84 POD-ELZ-000603 84 POD-ELZ-000603 92
52 | CamokoHTpgLLagcs ramka M10 23NS100C 84 23NS100C 84 23NS100C 92




[MAQHKQO MOAQBATEAS

HatsxkmteAb

1:15

Baa npreoaHOM
1:10

[MAQHKG noAcBaATEAS !

1:10



BopTa, CETKM, 30CAOHKA U AAQMTEP

No N280 N280/1 N280/2
HammeHOBAHUE AETAAU/Y3AQ:

n/n MHAEKC: KoA-BO: MHAEKC: Koa-Bo: MHAEKC: Kona-Bo:
1 |OcHoBaHWE BOpTA AEBOE N280 04.01.00 1 N280-1 04.01.00 1 N280-1 04.01.00 1
2 |bopTt nepeaHuit B cbope N280 04.02.00.1 1 N280-1 04.02.00.1 1 N280 04.02.00.1 1
3 |bopt 6okoBoM B cOope N280 04.03.00 2 N280-1 04.03.00 2 N280 04.03.00 2
4 | OcHOBOHKWE BOPTA NPaBOE N280 04.04.00 1 N280-1 04.04.00 1 N280-1 04.04.00 1
5 |Cetka nepeaHss N280 04.06.00.1 1 N280 04.06.00.1 1 N280 04.06.00.1 1
6 |Hoactaeka B cbope N280 04.07.00 2 N280 04.07.00 2 N280-2 04.07.00 2
7 | OcCb NeTAM HOACTOBKM N280 04.08.00 4 N280 04.08.00 4 N280 04.08.00 4
8 | CoeAMHUTEAD HOACTOBKM N280 04.09.00 4 N280 04.09.00 4 N280 04.09.00 4
9 | CoeAMHUTEAD QAQNTEPA N280 05.00.00 1 N280-1 05.00.00 1 N280-1 05.00.00 1
10 [3acAoHka N280 06.00.00 1 N280 06.00.00 1 N280 06.00.00 1
1T | MpvKUAM PE3NHKM N280 06.00.02 1 N280 06.00.02 1 N280 06.00.02 1
12 |Cetka 30AH:4 N280 07.01.00.1 1 N280 07.01.00.1 1 N280 07.01.00.1 1
13 [MeTAq 30AHEN CeTKM N280 07.02.00 2 N280 07.02.00 2 N280 07.02.00 2
14 | CUHXpOHU3ATOP N280 08.00.00 1 N280 08.00.00 1 N280 08.00.00 1
15 |HatsxeHue 6opTos N280 08.02.00 1 N280 08.02.00 1 N280 08.02.00 1
16 [AecTHuLO N280 10.00.00 1 N280 10.00.00 1 N280 10.00.00 1
17 [Aaantep N267-1 09.00.00.1 1 N267 09.00.00.1 1 N267 09.00.00.1 1
18 |Aep>XaTeAb MPOBOAOB N267 03.00.10 1 N267 03.00.10 1 N267 03.00.10 1
19 [MoA3yH N267-1 10.00.06 4 N267-1 10.00.06 4 N267-1 10.00.06 4
20 |BTyAKQ AMCTAHUMOHHQS MEPEAQYM N272 09.00.01.1 2 N272 09.00.01.1 2 N272 09.00.01.1 2
21 | 3amok BopTA MOATHMKOBBIM MPABLIM POD-OGL-000461 2 POD-OGL-000461 2 POD-OGL-000461 2
22 |3amok BopTa MASTHUKOBbIM AEBbIN POD-OGL-000460 2 POD-OGL-000460 2 POD-OGL-000460 2
23 |Pe3nHKa YMAOTHUTEAbHAS POD-TSZ-000056 1 POD-TSZ-000056 1 POD-TSZ-000056 1
24 |Ynop ceTkun POD-TSZ-000107 2 POD-TSZ-000107 2 POD-TSZ-000107 2
25 |Wypyn ¢ kpecTtooBpa3HOM FOAOBKOM 6,3x22 36 36 36
26 |Wypyn camoHapesHom 6,3x25 POD-ELZ-000405 24 POD-ELZ-000405 24 POD-ELZ-000405 24




27 | TpeAOXPAHUTEAb MPYXXMHUCTbIM 15x28.0x2.8 POD-ELZ-000601 2 POD-ELZ-000601 2 POD-ELZ-000601 2
28 |LLUNAMHT C KOABLLOM 4,5 Mm POD-ELZ-000444 4 POD-ELZ-000444 4 POD-ELZ-000444 4
29 | WWnAKHT 5x630C 2375-63 8 2375-63 8 2375-63 8
30 |BuHT M16x70 82101 23S16x70 1 23S16x70 1 23S16x70 1

31 |BuHT ¢ noaronoskom 16x40 oc 8.8 82406 POD-ELZ-000597 12 POD-ELZ-000597 12 POD-ELZ-000597 12
32 |BuHT 16x350c 82105 23516-35 8,80C 4 23516-35 8,80C 4 23516-358,80C 4
33 |[Kpyraas wanba 16oc 82005 23P1600C 18 23P1600C 18 23P1600C 18
34 |Tanka camokoHTpaLascs M16 oc 821758 23NS160C 18 23NS160C 18 23NS160C 18
35 |[Fanka camoKoHTpaLLLagcd M14 oc 82175 8 23NS140C 4 23NS140C 4 23NS140C 4
36 |BuHT M12x40 82105 82105 23S512-400C 8.8 4 23512-400C 8.8 4 23512-400C 8.8 4
37 |BuHT M12x35 82105 23512-350C 8.8 6 23512-350C 8.8 6 23512-350C 8.8 6
38 |Kpyraas warmba 12oc 82005 23P120C 14 23P120C 14 23P120C 14
39 |Wanba npyx. 12o0c 82008 23P12SP 2 23P12SP 2 23P12SP 2
40 |Tamka camokoHTpaLascs M12 oc 821758 23NS120C 8 23NS120C 8 23NS120C 8
41 |BuHT 10x250C 82105 82105 23510-250C 8,8 8 23510-250C 8,8 8 23510-250C 8,8 8
42 |Kpyraas wamda 10oc 82005 23P10 82005 6 23P10 82005 6 23P10 82005 6
43 |Tamnka camokoHTpaascs M10 oc 821758 23NS100C 10 23NS100C 10 23NS100C 10
44 | BuHT 8x250cC 82105 2358-250C8.8 16 2358-250C8.8 16 2358-250C8.8 16
45 |lLanba obblkHOBEHHAOS 8 23P8OC 4 23P8OC 4 23P80OC 4
46 |Wanba npyx. 8.2oc 82008 23P8SPOC 12 23P8SPOC 12 23P8SPOC 12
47 |Tamka CaOMOoKoHTpaLLasca M8 oc 82175 8 23NS80OC 4 23NS80OC 4 23NS80OC 4




OcHoBaHWe
6opTa

Bopt nepeaHui

OcHoBaHWe
6opTta



MAPOBAMKA

Ne HammeHoBaHUME AETAAU/Y3AQ: N280 AU AU
n/n MHAEKC: KoA-BO: MHaeKC: Koa-BO: MHAEKC: Koa-Bo:
1 |Pama HuxKHAS N280 01.00.00 1 N280 01.00.00 1 N280 01.00.00 1
2 | TpyBKa 30CAOHKM | NpaBas N280 20.00.01 1 N280 20.00.01 1 N280 20.00.01 1
3 | Tpy6ka 3acAoHku ILL npasas N280 20.00.03 1 N280-1 20.00.03 1 N280-1 20.00.03 1
4 | TpyBKa 30CAOHKM | AEBOS N280 20.00.02 1 N280 20.00.02 1 N280 20.00.02 1
5 |Tpybka 3acAoHkM Il AeBas N280 20.00.04 1 N280-1 20.00.04 1 N280-1 20.00.04 1
6 | Aepxateab HBK 12x2 - o6omma POD-HPZ-000010-1 8 POD-HPZ-000010-1 8 POD-HPZ-000010-1 8
7 | Aepxateab HBK 12x2 - KpbILLKA POD-HPZ-000010-1 4 POD-HPZ-000010-1 4 POD-HPZ-000010-1 4
8 |KaanaH per. npox. TVIC-50-NV-1/2-3/4 POD-HZW-000020-1 1 POD-HZW-000020-1 1 POD-HZW-000020-1 1
9 |KAQMAH ApOCCEAbHbIM 0O6paTHbIM VRFU 90-3/8™" 241D 1 247D 1 241D 1
10 |BbICTPOPA3BEMHOE COEAMHEHUE M22 247ZWEI13 2 247ZWEI13 2 24ZWE13 2
11 |BbicTpOpPa3bEMHOE COeAMHEHME M18 247/WE13-M18X1,5 4 247WE13-M18X1,5 4 247WE13-M18X1,5 4
12 |Kaanar-rHe3ao EURO M18x1,5 long POD-HZW-000039 2 POD-HZW-000039 2 POD-HZW-000039 2
13 [TnapoumAmMHAP T138-SMT2MF. 40/22/170 POD-HSL-000013-1 1 POD-HSL-000013-1 1 POD-HSL-000013-1 1
14 |TMAPOUMAMHAD 30CAOHKM POD-HSL-000026-1 2 POD-HSL-000027-1 2 POD-HSL-000027-1 2
15 [TnapomoTop POD-HSL-000003-1 1 POD-HSL-000003-1 1 POD-HSL-000003-1 1
16 |YepBsyHOs Nnepeaqya POD-WPS-000004-1 1 POD-WPS-000004-1 1 POD-WPS-000004-1 1
17 |HocaaKa KAGNAHA BUAKM 247/WNE13 6 247/WNE13 6 247/WNE13 6
18 |T-0Bpa3Has mydota 22x22x22 15L POD-HKR-000007-1 1 POD-HKR-000007-1 1 POD-HKR-000007-1 1
19 |T-o6pa3Has mydoTta 18x18x18 12L 24KT18/18/18 4 24KT18/18/18 4 24KT18/18/18 4
20 [Mydota npsmas neperopoaoyHas M18x1,5 POD-HKR-000086 2 POD-HKR-000086 2 POD-HKR-000086 2
21 [Mydota npsmas 18x18/1,5 24KP18/18 2 24KP18/18 2 24KP18/18 2
22 | PUTHHT Npamon M16x1,5-M 18x1,5 POD-HKR-000078 2 POD-HKR-000078 2 POD-HKR-000078 2
23 | PuUtHHr npamon 3/8x18-1,5 12LR 24KP3/8 18 2 24KP3/8 18 2 24KP3/8 18 2
24 |BOAT C NpoyLLMHOM 1/4" 29 142 POD-HKR-000019 ] POD-HKR-000019 1 POD-HKR-000019 ]
25 |BOAT C NpoyLumMHOoM M22x1 ,5 22 .38 POD-HPZ-000009-1 4 POD-HPZ-000009-1 4 POD-HPZ-000009-1 4
26 |BOAT ¢ mpoyLumHoM 1/2" 20 L36 24S0O1/2 4 24S0O1/2 4 24S01/2 4
27 |KoaeHo MT8Nx2 1 1 1
28 |TWMOKMM LLUAQHT AA/211/10 L-3000 2 AA/211/10 L-3000 2 AA/211/10 L-3000 2
29 | TWMOKMA LLUAQHT AA/211/10 L-4200 2 AA/211/10 L-4200 2 AA/211/10 L-4200 2
5 |t e R R B
31 | FuBkm waanr RNMA/2_1/10 L-400 5 RNMA/2_1/10 L-400 5 RNMA/2_1/10 L-400 5

npoyLMHA M22

npoyLmHa M22

npoyLwmHa M22




32

TMOKMA LLUAQHT

A90A/211/10 L-450

A90A/211/10 L-450

A90A/211/10 L-450

A90A90/211/10 L-300

A90A20/211/10 L-300

A90A920/211/10 L-300

33 | T1OKMA LLIAGHT MOBEPHYTO HA 180° ] MOBEPHYTO Ha 180° ] MOBEPHYTO HA 180° ]
_ RNRA%20/213/13 RNRA90/213/13 RNRA90/213/13
34 | TUOKMI LLAQHT L-5400 1 L-5400 1 L-5900 ]
- RNRRNR/211/13 RNRRNR/211/13 RNRRNR/211/13
35 |TMOKMI LUAQHT L-5400 1 L-5400 1 L-5900 1
36 | TWMOKMI LLUAQHT A90A/211/10 L-800 1 A90A/211/10 L-800 1 A90A/211/10 L-800 1
37 | TWMBKMM LLUAQHT AA/213/13 L-3000 2 AA/213/13 L-3000 2 AA/213/13 L-3000 2
38 | TWMBKMM LLUAQHT A90A/211/10 L-550 1 A90A/211/10 L-550 1 A90A/211/10 L-550 1
MpoyLwmHa 3/4™ "+ MpoywmHa 3/4 "+ MpoywmHa 3/4™ "+
39 |Mydora nuTaris KaanaHa PUTUHT M22 ] PUTUHT M22 ] PUTUHT M22 ]
MpoyLumHa 1/27 "+ MpoyLumHa 1/27+ MpoyLumHa 1/27+
40| Mydpra nepeAnsHas KaanaHa Tpyoka fi 15 L=50mm ] Tpyoka fi 15 L=50mm ] Tpyoka fi 15 L=50mm ]
41 | KOAbLLO YMAOTHUTEABHOE 3/4" POD-HPZ-000080 2 POD-HPZ-000080 2 POD-HPZ-000080 2
42 | KOAbLLO YMAOTHUTEABHOE PPM 1/2" POD-HPZ-000044-1 8 POD-HPZ-000044-1 8 POD-HPZ-000044-1 8
43 | YNAOTHUTEABHOE KOAbLLO PPM22 30x22 24UPPM22 8 24UPPM22 8 24UPPM22 8
44 | BuHT M12x35 82105 23512/350C8.8 2 23512/350C8.8 2 23512/350C8.8 2
45 |Wanba npyx. 12 OC 82008 23P12SP 2 23P12SP 2 23P12SP 2
46 |LWanba kpyraas 12 OC 82005 23P120C 2 23P120C 2 23P120C 2
47 | BUHT umbyc 6x50cz 82302 8,8 23S16/50 8,8 2 23S16/50 8.8 2 23S16/50 8.8 2
48 |BuHT 6x350cC 82105 2356/350cC 4 23586/350cC 4 23S6/350cC 4
49 |Tamka CaMoKoHTpaLLLasca Mé oc 82175 8 23NS60C 2 23NS60C 2 23NS60C 2







CucTema NHEBMATUHECKOTO TOPMO3a

Ne HammeHoBaHME AETAAM/Y3AQ: N280 N280/1 N280/2
n/n MHAEKC: Koa-Bo MHAEKC: Koa-BO: MHAeKC: Koa-Bo:
1 |KAGnaH TOpMO3HOM ABYXMPOBOAHOM HALDEX 1 1 1
2 | KAGQnaH peryAmMpoBKM YCUAMS TOPMOXKEHMUS 1 1 1
3 | Ocaabuteab HALDEX 1 1 1
4 | OCHOBAHME pPE3EPBYAPA C XOMYTOM 2 2 2
5 |Bo3ayLuHbii pesepyap 60! fi310 1 1 1
POD-OGL-000513 POD-OGL-000513 POD-OGL-000513
6 |CoeAnHEHUE TOPMO3HOTO LLUAQHIQ KPACHOE 1 1 1
7 | CoeamHEHME TOPMO3HOTO LLIAGHIO XXEATOE 1 1 1
8 |MpoBOA CNMPAABHBIM 12 MM KPACHbIN 1 1 1
9 |MpOoBOA CMMPAABHBIN 12 MM >KEATbIN 1 1 1
10 | Aep>xaTeAb NpoBoAOB PNE 2 2 2
11 |Mposoa TECALAN fi12 POD-TSZ-000050 6 N.M POD-TSZ-000050 6 N.M POD-TSZ-000050 6,5 N.m.
12 | MemBpaHHbI THEBMOLMAMHAD 24 POD-OGL-000514 5 POD-OGL-000514 5 POD-OGL-000514 5
POD-OGL-000516 POD-OGL-000516 POD-OGL-000516
13 |TpomHmk 3xfi 12 1 1 1
14 |KoaeHo M22/M18z 1 1 1
15 |KoaeHo M16x1,5 2 2 2
16 |Mydta npamas M22/12 mm 1 1 1
17 [MydoTa npamas M22/M 182 POD-OGL-000513 ] POD-OGL-000513 ] POD-OGL-000513 ]
18 |Mydbta npamaga M16/12 mm 3 3 3
19 |KoHTpOAbHOE coeamHenne M22x1,5 1 1 1
20 |KoHTpOAbHOE coeamHenne M16x1,5 2 2 2
21 |YRAOTHUTEABHOE KOAbLLO PPM22 30x22 24UPPM22 5 24UPPM22 5 24UPPM22 5
22 | MNpgmon doUTUHT M22 24K22-22 1 24K22-22 1 24K22-22 ]
23 |Mydota npamas M22Hap.-M22x1,5 fil SHak. POD-HKR-000041 1 POD-HKR-000041 1 POD-HKR-000041 1
24 |Mpobka M22x1,5 24K22/1,5 2 24K22/1,5 2 24K22/1,5 2
25 |BoaooTtBoaaLLMit KAanaH 83 100110 237 OTB. 1 237 OTB. 1 237 OTB. 1
26 [Wanba npyx. 16,3 82008 23P16SP 4 23P16SP 4 23P16SP 4
27 |Famka M16 23N160C 4 23N160C 4 23N160C 4

N
oo




MeMBpPaHHbIM
MHEBMOLMAMHAD

MeMBPaHHbIM
MHEBMOLIMAMHAD




OCBETUTEABHOS CHUCTEMA

Ne N280 N280/1 N280/2
HammeHOBAHME AETAAM/Y3AQ:

n/n NHAEKC: Koa-BoO: NHAEKC: Koa-BO: MHAEKC: Koa-Bo:
] [86&%”“““ CPOHAP® KBAAPATHBI CO CBETOOTD. | poyny £k 00001 1-1 2 POD-ELK-000011-1 2 POD-ELK-000011-1 2
2 j’ﬁ'*fep;’bl';om“““pOBOHH"'“ C TPoM. HOR4S -LZT 1 50 F1000012-1 ] POD-ELK-000012-1 ] POD-ELK-000012-1 ]
3 E%H:S(EBE%MES“H”DOBOHH*"“ ¢ Tpon. HOR4S-LZT 1 bop F1K-000013-1 ] POD-ELK-000013-1 ] POD-ELK-000013-1 1
4 | POHAPL rABAPUTHBIM HO KpoHLUTEMHE LO 355 POD-ELK-000028-1 2 POD-ELK-000028-1 2 POD-ELK-000028-1 2
5 |He3A0 7-KOHTaAKTHOE 1 1 1
6 |[epeaHss BETKA DA. XIyTa 1 1 1
7 | KryT LEHTPAAbHbIN POD-ELK-000202 1 POD-ELK-000202 1 POD-ELK-000202 1
8 | 30AHA9 BETKA DA. XryTa 1 1 1
9 [BuHT 6x300C 82105 2356-30 8.8 821050C 4 2356-30 8.8 821050C 4 2356-30 8.8 821050C 4
10 |Kpyraas warnba éoc 82005 23P600C 4 23P600C 4 23P600C 4
11 |Famka cCaOMOKOHTPALLLagCca M6 oc 82175 8 23NS60C 8 23NS60C 8 23NS60C 8
12 |Wypyn 5x35 oc 23W5-35 3 23W5-35 3 23W5-35 3
13 |TaMka camokoHTpaLLasca M5 oc 821758 POD-ELZ-000471 7 POD-ELZ-000471 7 POD-ELZ-000471 7
14







Mara3suH - 3anacHble 4YacTH
ten.: 85 711 07 81

dakc: 85 711 07 93

sklep.mf(@metalfach.com.pl

CepBuc
Ten.: 85 711 07 80

dakc: 85 711 07 93

serwis(@metalfach.com.pl




